
LAW ENTRANCE EXAMS
 Roohindeep Kaur Ma'am

Subject Topic Date Time
Logical Reasoning Orientation Wednesday, January 28, 2026 3:45 PM - 3:59 PM

Logical Reasoning Basics of Logic (Introduction) Wednesday, January 28, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM

Logical Reasoning Some Informal Tips Thursday, January 29, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM

Logical Reasoning Arguments - 1 Friday, January 30, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM

Logical Reasoning Arguments - 2 Saturday, January 31, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM

Logical Reasoning Conclusions - 1 Monday, February 2, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM

Logical Reasoning Conclusions - 2 Wednesday, February 4, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM

Logical Reasoning Assumptions - 1 Thursday, February 5, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM

Logical Reasoning Assumptions - 2 Friday, February 6, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM

Logical Reasoning Inferences - 1 Saturday, February 7, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM

Logical Reasoning Inferences - 2 Monday, February 9, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM

Logical Reasoning Cause and Effect - 1 Tuesday, February 10, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM

Logical Reasoning Cause and Effect - 2 Tuesday, February 17, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM

Logical Reasoning Flaws in argument - 1 Tuesday, February 24, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM



Logical Reasoning Flaws in argument - 2 Tuesday, March 3, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM

Logical Reasoning Course of Action Tuesday, March 10, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM

Logical Reasoning Strengthen and Weaken arguments-1 Tuesday, March 17, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM

Logical Reasoning Strengthen and Weaken arguments-2 Tuesday, March 24, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM

Logical Reasoning Syllogism - 1 Tuesday, March 31, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM

Logical Reasoning Syllogism - 2 Tuesday, April 7, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM

Logical Reasoning Puzzles - 1 Tuesday, April 14, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM

Logical Reasoning Puzzles - 2 Tuesday, April 21, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM

Logical Reasoning Seating Arrangement - 1 Tuesday, April 28, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM

Logical Reasoning Seating Arrangement - 2 Tuesday, May 5, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM

Logical Reasoning Comparison based Tuesday, May 12, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM

Logical Reasoning Blood Relation - 1 Tuesday, May 19, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM

Logical Reasoning Blood Relation - 2 Wednesday, May 20, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM

Logical Reasoning Paradox Friday, May 22, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM

Logical Reasoning Alpha Numeric Series Monday, May 25, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM

Logical Reasoning Coding Decoding - 1 Wednesday, May 27, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM

Logical Reasoning Coding Decoding - 2 Friday, May 29, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM

Logical Reasoning Data Sufficiency Monday, June 1, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM

Logical Reasoning Practice Session - 1 Wednesday, June 3, 2026 4:03 PM - 4:59 PM


